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2020-2022 2021-2023 2022-2024 

Becky Pobst – Grand Rapids Bernie Hubbard - Newberry 
  
Haley Dukes – Genesee Co. 

bpobst@gmail.com forestmeister@sbcglobal.net 810 230 8766 x3123 (wk) 

616 288 7209 906 586 3273 (H) Haley.dukes@macd.org 

Mike Jones – Delton Ned Caveney, Jr - Lupton Tara Bal -- Houghton 

skpjones@aol.com Ncaveney43@gmail.com 906 487 1898 

269 377 6199 (C) 989 473 3439 (H) tlbal@mtu.edu 

Deb Huff – Laingsburg Gordon Terry - Bath  
 
Elan Lipschitz -- Midland 

Huff.debra@gmail.com 517 641 6036 (H) 989-835-4886 x102 

517 230 7579 (C) 517 648 1018 (C) elipschitz@littleforks.org 

Maureen Stine - Cheboygan Dave Rowe - Saginaw  

maureenstine@hotmail.com 989 781 1824 (H)  

   

 Byron Sailor - Baraga   

 906 353 6980 (H)  

 906 201 2764 (C)  

   

Committee Leaders 

Finance Committee: Raju Pokharel 

Properties Committee: Bill Botti 

Outreach & Education Committee: John Cohoon, Chelsee Schram 

 

 

 

 

President – Emily Huff 
ehuff@msu.edu  
 
Vice-President – Bill Cook cookwi@msu.edu  
906 789 2884 
 

Treasurer – Raju Pokharel raju2020@msu.edu  
 
Immed. Past President – Karen Potter-Witter 
kpotterwitter@gmail.com  
517 896 8648 (C) 
 
Secretary – Haley Dukes 


